
WRHS COACHING CONTACTS
www.wrhswolverines.org

FALL SPORTS
Cross Country - Keith Wilson kwilson@blaineschools.org

Football - Shane Carden scarden5@icloud.com
Boys Soccer - Luis Monjaras lmonjaras@blaineschools.org

Girls Soccer - Vicki Foster vjfoster1220@gmail.com
Swimming - Sammy Sutton ssutton@blaineschools.org

Volleyball - Kristyn Rutland krutland12@gmail.com

FALL & WINTER
Cheer - Amanda Wilson lelu.qw@gmail.com

WINTER SPORTS
Boys Basketball - Eli Stein estein@blaineschools.org
Girls Basketball - Kelsey Barg kbarg2013@gmail.com

Wrestling - Derek Ruhter derek@webbland.com

SPRING SPORTS
Baseball - Dave Slotten dslotten@blaineschools.org
Softball - Matt Nelson mnelson@blaineschools.org

Track & Field - TEMPORARY kstilling@blaineschools.org
Boys Golf - Amanda Wilson amandawilson@blaineschools.org

Girls Golf - Anna Edwards aedwards@blaineschools.org
Tennis - Jamie Hjort jhjort22@gmail.com

IHSAA Year Round Activities
Speech & Debate - Susan Worst sworst@blaineschools.org

Drama - Karl Nordstrom knordstrom@blaineschools.org
Band - Patrick Herb pherb@blaineschools.org

Orchestra - Brad Hershey bhershey@blaineschools.org
Choir - Max Stimac mstimac@blaineschools.org
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